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GENERAL INFORMATION :
Project Description : Proposed 62 storey mixed-use Residential building

Address : 11-21  Yorkville Avenue, 16-18 Cumberland Street

Site Area : 3,229 m² 34,757 SF

ZONING INFORMATION :
CITY OF TORONTO BYLAW

438-86
CITY OF TORONTO BYLAW 569-2013

Zoning : CR T2.5 C1.0 R2.0 CR 3.0 (c1.75;r3.0) SS1 (x2401,x2190)

Height limit : 14 m 14 m

Gross Floor Area : 53,665 m² 17,498 SF 52,391 m² 1,595 SF

Density : 17 16.22

Building height : 202.3 m ( 211.300 m Top of Mech. Penthouse)

BUILDING A

BELOW GRADE - P1 TO P4 FLOOR

RESIDENTIAL UNIT COUNT TFA SALEABLE GFA - CITY OF TORONTO BYLAW 438-86 GFA - CITY OF TORONTO BYLAW 569-2013

BACH 1BD 2BD 3BD TOTAL RESIDENTIAL NON-RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL NON-RESIDENTIAL TOTAL RESIDENTIAL NON-RESIDENTIAL TOTAL
Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF

Parking Level 4 0 0 0 0 0 2,731.79 29,405 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Parking Level 3 0 0 0 0 0 2,775.68 29,877 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Parking Level 2 0 0 0 0 0 2,775.68 29,877 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Parking Level 1 0 0 0 0 0 2,695.94 29,019 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 10,979.09 118,178 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

BELOW GRADE - CONCOURSE LEVEL

Concourse Level 0 0 0 0 0 2,775.55 29,876 0.00 0 1,087.37 11,704 31.04 334 1,594.62 17,164 1,625.66 17,498 31.04 334 1,594.62 17,164 1,625.66 17,498

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 2,775.55 29,876 0.00 0 1,087.37 11,704 31.04 334 1,594.62 17,164 1,625.66 17,498 31.04 334 1,594.62 17,164 1,625.66 17,498

PODIUM - GROUND TO 4TH FLOOR

BACH 1BD 2BD 3BD TOTAL RESIDENTIAL NON-RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL NON-RESIDENTIAL TOTAL RESIDENTIAL NON-RESIDENTIAL TOTAL
Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF

Ground 0 0 0 0 0 1,739.88 18,728 0.00 0 627.03 6,749 340.86 3,669 822.02 8,848 1,162.88 12,517 240.73 2,591 822.02 8,848 1,062.75 11,439

Mezz Level 0 0 0 0 0 601.03 6,469 0.00 0 0.00 0 89.95 968 0.00 0 89.95 968 133.04 1,432 0.00 0 133.04 1,432

2nd Floor 0 0 0 0 0 1,601.63 17,240 0.00 0 1,401.06 15,081 53.31 574 1,401.06 15,081 1,454.37 15,655 3.62 39 1,401.06 15,081 1,404.68 15,120

3rd Floor (Amenity) 0 0 0 0 0 968.18 10,421 0.00 0 0.00 0 52.55 566 0.00 0 52.55 566 6.92 74 0.00 0 6.92 74

4th Floor (Amenity) 0 0 0 0 0 1,167.19 12,564 0.00 0 0.00 0 22.35 241 0.00 0 22.35 241 6.68 72 0.00 0 6.68 72

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 6,077.91 65,422 0.00 0 2,028.09 21,830 559.02 6,017 2,223.08 23,929 2,782.10 29,946 390.99 4,209 2,223.08 23,929 2,614.07 28,138

RENTAL REPLACEMENT - 5TH TO 9TH FLOOR

5th Floor 13 6 1 1 21 1,167.19 12,564 982.18 10,572 0.00 0 1,098.63 11,826 0.00 0 1,098.63 11,826 1,070.41 11,522 0.00 0 1,070.41 11,522

6th Floor 11 7 1 1 20 1,167.19 12,564 985.31 10,606 0.00 0 1,098.32 11,822 0.00 0 1,098.32 11,822 1,070.10 11,518 0.00 0 1,070.10 11,518

7th Floor to 8th Floor 22 14 2 2 40 2,334.38 25,127 1,970.62 21,212 0.00 0 2,196.64 23,644 0.00 0 2,196.64 23,644 2,140.20 23,037 0.00 0 2,140.20 23,037

SUBTOTAL 46 27 4 4 81 4,668.76 50,254 3,938.11 42,389 0.00 0 4,393.59 47,292 0.00 0 4,393.59 47,292 4,280.71 46,077 0.00 0 4,280.71 46,077

RESIDENTIAL - 10TH TO 62TH FLOOR

9th Floor 1 6 6 2 15 1,167.19 12,564 1,002.17 10,787 0.00 0 1,095.55 11,792 0.00 0 1,095.55 11,792 1,079.54 11,620 0.00 0 1,079.54 11,620

10th Floor 1 8 4 2 15 1,059.00 11,399 893.98 9,623 0.00 0 987.35 10,628 0.00 0 987.35 10,628 971.36 10,456 0.00 0 971.36 10,456

11th to 17th Floor 7 56 28 14 105 7,413.00 79,793 6,257.86 67,359 0.00 0 6,911.45 74,394 0.00 0 6,911.45 74,394 6,799.52 73,189 0.00 0 6,799.52 73,189

18th Floor 1 11 2 1 15 985.47 10,608 820.34 8,830 0.00 0 913.82 9,836 0.00 0 913.82 9,836 897.84 9,664 0.00 0 897.84 9,664

19th to 23rd Floor 5 55 10 5 75 4,927.35 53,038 4,101.70 44,150 0.00 0 4,569.10 49,181 0.00 0 4,569.10 49,181 4,489.20 48,321 0.00 0 4,489.20 48,321

24th Floor 0 12 2 0 14 911.76 9,814 749.21 8,064 0.00 0 840.45 9,047 0.00 0 840.45 9,047 824.45 8,874 0.00 0 824.45 8,874

25th to 28th Floor 0 48 8 0 56 3,647.04 39,256 2,996.84 32,258 0.00 0 3,361.80 36,186 0.00 0 3,361.80 36,186 3,297.80 35,497 0.00 0 3,297.80 35,497

29th Floor 0 7 3 0 10 911.92 9,816 627.45 6,754 0.00 0 758.85 8,168 0.00 0 758.85 8,168 776.63 8,360 0.00 0 776.63 8,360

30th Floor 0 2 8 0 10 787.89 8,481 639.95 6,888 0.00 0 721.39 7,765 0.00 0 721.39 7,765 702.59 7,563 0.00 0 702.59 7,563

31st to 37th Floor 0 14 56 0 70 5,515.23 59,365 4,479.65 48,219 0.00 0 5,049.73 54,355 0.00 0 5,049.73 54,355 4,918.13 52,938 0.00 0 4,918.13 52,938

38th Floor 0 5 3 2 10 787.76 8,479 670.26 7,215 0.00 0 751.94 8,094 0.00 0 751.94 8,094 732.87 7,889 0.00 0 732.87 7,889

39 to 59th Floor 0 105 63 42 210 16,542.96 178,067 14,075.46 151,507 0.00 0 15,790.74 169,970 0.00 0 15,790.74 169,970 15,390.27 165,660 0.00 0 15,390.27 165,660

60th Floor 0 3 7 0 10 769.88 8,287 652.25 7,021 0.00 0 733.94 7,900 0.00 0 733.94 7,900 714.99 7,696 0.00 0 714.99 7,696

61th to 62nd Floor 0 6 14 0 20 1,539.76 16,574 1,304.50 14,042 0.00 0 1,467.88 15,800 0.00 0 1,467.88 15,800 1,429.98 15,392 0.00 0 1,429.98 15,392

Mech PH 571.70 6,154 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

SUBTOTAL 15 338 214 68 635 47,537.91 511,694 39,271.62 422,716 0.00 0 43,953.99 473,117 0.00 0 43,953.99 473,117 43,025.17 463,119 0.00 0 43,025.17 463,119

2.4% 53.2% 33.7% 10.7%

EXCLUDING PARKING TOTAL 61 365 218 72 716 61,060.13 657,246 43,209.73 465,106 3,115.46 33,535 48,937.64 526,761 3,817.70 41,093 52,755.34 567,854 47,727.91 513,739 3,817.70 41,093 51,545.61 554,833

8.5% 51.0% 30.4% 10.1%

BUILDING B

Concourse Level 0 0 0 0 0 313.25 3,372 0.00 0 290.91 3,131 22.34 240 290.91 3,131 313.25 3,372 0.00 0 290.91 3,131 290.91 3,131

Ground Floor 0 0 0 0 0 281.25 3,027 0.00 0 258.22 2,779 23.03 248 258.22 2,779 281.25 3,027 0.00 0 258.22 2,779 258.22 2,779

2nd Floor 0 0 0 0 0 314.77 3,388 0.00 0 296.75 3,194 18.02 194 296.75 3,194 314.77 3,388 0.00 0 296.75 3,194 296.75 3,194

TOTAL BUILDING B 0 0 0 0 0 909.27 9,787 0.00 0 845.88 9,105 63.39 682 845.88 9,105 909.27 9,787 0.00 0 845.88 9,105 845.88 9,105

RESIDENTIAL UNIT COUNT TFA SALEABLE GFA - CITY OF TORONTO BYLAW 438-86 GFA - CITY OF TORONTO BYLAW 569-2013
BACH 1BD 2BD 3BD TOTAL RESIDENTIAL NON-RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL NON-RESIDENTIAL TOTAL RESIDENTIAL NON-RESIDENTIAL TOTAL

Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF

GRAND TOTAL 61 365 218 72 716 61,969.40 667,033 43,209.73 465,106 3,961.34 42,640 49,001.03 527,443 4,663.58 50,198 53,664.61 577,641 47,727.91 513,739 4,663.58 50,198 52,391.49 563,938

8.5% 51.0% 30.4% 10.1%
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RESIDENTIAL AMENITY AREA

REQUIRED INDOOR OUTDOOR Total
Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF

2m² PER UNIT 1,432.00 15,414 1,432.00 15,414 2,864.00 30,828
Total Required 1,432.00 15,414 1,432.00 15,414 2,864.00 30,828

PROVIDED
INDOOR RESIDENTIAL

AMENITY
OUTDOOR RESIDENTIAL

AMENITY Total
Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF Area m² Area SF

3rd Floor 837.38 9,013 743.41 8,002 1,580.79 17,015
4th Floor 1,070.32 11,521 0 0 1,070.32 11,521

Total Amenity Area Provided 1,907.70 20,534 743.41 8,002 2,651.11 28,536

CAR PARKING PROVIDED

RESIDENTIAL USE RATES # UNITS AREA m²
SUBTOTAL
LONG TERM

SUBTOTAL
SHORT TERM TOTAL

RESIDENTS SPACES 0.328 716 235
VISITORS SPACES 0.00 716 0
SUBTOTAL 235

RETAIL USE RATES AREA m²
SUBTOTAL
LONG TERM

SUBTOTAL
SHORT TERM

RETAIL SPACES 0.00 4,663.58 0 0
SUBTOTAL

TOTAL CAR PARKING SPACES PROVIDED 235 235

BICYCLE PARKING PROVIDED

RESIDENTIAL USE RATES # UNITS AREA m²
SUBTOTAL
LONG TERM

SUBTOTAL
SHORT TERM TOTAL

RESIDENTS SPACES 0.90 716 644
VISITORS SPACES 716 72
SUBTOTAL 716

RETAIL USE RATES AREA m²
SUBTOTAL
LONG TERM

SUBTOTAL
SHORT TERM

RETAIL 0.00 4,663.58 0 0
RETAIL 0.00 4,663.58 0 0
SUBTOTAL

TOTAL BICYCLE PARKING SPACES PROVIDED 644 72 716

Toronto Green Standard Version 2.0
                                                           City Planning Division Statistics Template

For Mid to High-Rise Residential and All Non-Residential Development

The Toronto Green Standard StatisticsTemplate is submitted with Site Plan Control Applications and stand alone Zoning Bylaw Amendment applications. Complete the table and copy it directly onto the Site Plan submitted as part of the
application. Refer to the full Toronto Green Standard for Mid to High-Rise Residential and All Non-Residential Development (Version 2.0) for the complete set of standards and detailed specifications: www.toronto.ca/greendevelopment

For Zoning Bylaw Amendment applications: complete General Project Description and Section 1.

For Site Plan Control applications: complete General Project Description, Section 1 and Section 2.

Toronto Green Standard Statistics
General Project Description Proposed
Total Gross Floor Area 52,391.49
Breakdown of project components (m2):
Residential 47,727.91
Retail 4,663.58
Commercial 0
Industrial 0
Institutional/other 0
Total number residential units (residential only) 716

Section 1:  For Stand Alone Zoning Bylaw Amendment Applications and Site Plan Control Applications
Automobile Infrastructure Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Number of parking spaces 558 235
Number of parking spaces with physical provision for future EV charging (residential)
Number of parking spaces dedicated for priority parking: LEV, car pooling, car sharing (institutional/commercial)
Cycling Infrastructure Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Number of  long-term bicycle parking spaces (residential) 644 644
Number of  long-term bicycle parking spaces (all other uses) 0 0

Number of  long-term bicycle parking (residential and all other uses) located on:
a) first storey of building 0
b) second storey of building 86
c) first level below-ground  (also indicate % of net area of level occupied by bicycle parking) 355 24%
d) second level below-ground (also indicate % of net area of level occupied by bicycle parking) 203
e) other levels below-ground (also indicate % of net area of level occupied by bicycle parking) 0

Number of  short-term bicycle parking spaces (residential only) 72 72
Number of  short-term bicycle parking spaces (all other uses) 0 0
Number of male shower and change facilities (non-residential only)
Number of  female shower and change facilities (non-residential only)
Storage and Collection of Recycling and Organic Waste Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Waste storage room area  ( residential only ) (m2) 209 281

Section 2:  For Site Plan Control Applications
Cycling Infrastructure Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Number of  short-term bicycle parking spaces ( residential and all other uses) at-grade or on first level below grade 0 0
Urban Heat Island Reduction: At Grade Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Total non-roof hardscape area (m2) 811

Total non-roof hardscape area treated for Urban Heat Island (minimum 50%)  (m2 and %) 405 639 79%

Area of non-roof hardscape treated with: (indicate m2 and %)
a) high-albedo surface material 626 77%
b) open-grid pavement
c) shade from tree canopy 13 2%
d)  shade from structures covered by solar panels

Percentage of required car parking spaces under cover (minimum 50%) (non-residential only)
Urban Heat Island Reduction: Roof Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Available Roof Space (m2) 824.37

Available Roof Space provided as Green Roof (m2 and %) 494.62 495 60%

Available Roof Space provided as Cool Roof (m2 and %)
Water Efficiency Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Total landscaped site area (m2) 776

Landscaped site area planted with drought-tolerant plants (minimum 50%)  (m2 and %) 388 639 82%
Urban Forest : Increase Tree Canopy Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Total site area (m2) 3229
Total number of trees planted (site area x 40% ÷ 66) 20 6
Number of surface parking spaces (if applicable) N/A
Number of shade trees located in surface parking area interior (minimum 1 tree for 5 parking spaces) N/A
Natural Heritage: Site Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Total number of species planted 3
Total number of native species planted and % of total species planted (minimum 50%) 3 100%
Bird Friendly Glazing Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Total area of glazing of all elevations within 12m above grade (including glass balcony railings) 802.167
Total area of treated glazing (minimum 85% of total area of glazing within 12m above grade)

681.84 802.167 100%
(m2 and %)
Percentage of glazing within 12m above grade treated with:

a)  Low reflectance opaque materials 0
b)  Visual markers 100%
c)  Shading 0

Storage and Collection of Recycling and Organic Waste Required Proposed Proposed (%)
Waste storage area for bulky items and other (minimum 10m2)  (residential only ) 10 10

11%
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Ground Floor Plan1

 1 : 500A003
Second Floor Plan2

 1 : 500A003
3rd Floor Plan - Amenity3

Deductions *

* Deductions include 
(A) parking, loading and bicycle parking below grade; 
(B) required loading spaces and required bicycle parking 
spaces at or above grade; 
(C) storage rooms, washrooms, electrical, utility, mechanical 
and ventilation rooms in the basement;
(D) shower and change facilities required by this By-law for 
required bicycle parking spaces;
(E) indoor amenity space required by this By-law
(F) elevator shafts;
(G) garbage shafts;
(H) mechanical penthouse; and
(I) exit stairwells in the building.
(Refer to 15.5.40.40 Floor Area in By-Law 569-2013)

Gross Floor Area

GROSS FLOOR AREA (ZBL 569-2013)

 1 : 500A003
Concourse Level8

 1 : 500A003
Mezzanine Floor Plan9

 1 : 500A003
4th Floor Pln - Amenity10

 1 : 500A003
5th Floor Plan11
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Level 5 1,070.4 m² 11,522 SF

Level 5 - Rental Replacement Unit Area and Type

Unit Number Unit Type
Saleable Area

(m2)
Saleable Area

(SF)

Unit 03 1B - RR 49.3 m² 531 SF
Unit 04 1B - RR 52.8 m² 568 SF
Unit 12 1B - RR 56.6 m² 609 SF
Unit 13 1B - RR 56.6 m² 609 SF
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Unit 19 1B - RR 43.9 m² 472 SF
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Unit 16 2B - RR 76.4 m² 823 SF
1 76.4 m² 823 SF
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1 86 m² 926 SF
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Unit 17 BA - RR 52.1 m² 561 SF
Unit 20 BA - RR 29.4 m² 317 SF
Unit 21 BA - RR 43 m² 463 SF
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21 982.2 m² 10,572 SF
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Level 6th to 8th Typical - Total Floor Area

Level 6 1,167.2 m² 12,564 SF

Level 6th to 8th Typical - Gross Floor Area By Law
569-2013

Level 6 1,070.1 m² 11,519 SF

Level 6th to 8th Typical - Rental Replacement Unit Area
and Type

Unit Number Unit Type
Saleable Area

(m2)
Saleable Area

(SF)

Unit 03 1B - RR 49.3 m² 531 SF
Unit 04 1B - RR 52.8 m² 568 SF
Unit 08 1B - RR 50.6 m² 545 SF
Unit 09 1B - RR 53.8 m² 579 SF
Unit 11 1B - RR 56.6 m² 609 SF
Unit 12 1B - RR 56.6 m² 609 SF
Unit 14 1B - RR 53 m² 571 SF
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Unit 15 2B - RR 76.4 m² 823 SF
1 76.4 m² 823 SF
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Unit 05 BA - RR 37 m² 398 SF
Unit 06 BA - RR 35.2 m² 379 SF
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Unit 13 BA - RR 36.8 m² 396 SF
Unit 16 BA - RR 52.1 m² 561 SF
Unit 18 BA - RR 42.8 m² 461 SF
Unit 19 BA - RR 29.4 m² 317 SF
Unit 20 BA - RR 43 m² 463 SF
11 449.1 m² 4,834 SF
20 985.3 m² 10,606 SF

Net / Gross =  0.92
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A113

9th Floor Plan

1734

2018.03.02

MO

Checker

Mixed-Use
Development
11-21  Yorkville Avenue,
16-18 Cumberland Street

11 Yorkville Partners
Inc.

Level 9 - Gross Floor Area By Law 569-2013

Level 9 1,079.5 m² 11,620 SF

Level 9 - Saleable Area and Unit Type

Unit Number Unit Type
Saleable
Area (m2)

Saleable Area
(SF)

Unit 06 1B 54.3 m² 585 SF
1 54.3 m² 585 SF
Unit 12 1B (DRK) 52.1 m² 561 SF
1 52.1 m² 561 SF
Unit 15 1B+F 52.9 m² 569 SF
Unit 01 1B+F 52.9 m² 569 SF
2 105.8 m² 1,138 SF
Unit 04 1B+F (DRK) 62 m² 668 SF
Unit 08 1B+F (DRK) 56.6 m² 609 SF
2 118.6 m² 1,277 SF
Unit 02 2B L 73.4 m² 790 SF
Unit 10 2B L 78.7 m² 847 SF
Unit 11 2B L 76 m² 818 SF
Unit 13 2B L 76.1 m² 819 SF
Unit 14 2B L 73.4 m² 790 SF
5 377.6 m² 4,064 SF
Unit 09 2B+F (DRK) 69.3 m² 746 SF
1 69.3 m² 746 SF
Unit 03 3B 95 m² 1,022 SF
Unit 05 3B 94.9 m² 1,021 SF
2 189.9 m² 2,044 SF
Unit 07 BA 34.6 m² 373 SF
1 34.6 m² 373 SF
15 1,002.2 m² 10,787 SF

Level 9 - Total Floor Area

Level 9 1,167.2 m² 12,564 SF

Net / Gross =  0.92
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A114

10th to 17th - Typical
Floor Plan

1734

2018.03.02

LL MO
CR

Mixed-Use
Development
11-21  Yorkville Avenue,
16-18 Cumberland Street

11 Yorkville Partners
Inc.

Level 10th to 17th Typical - Saleable Area and Unit Type

Unit Number Unit Type
Saleable
Area (m2)

Saleable Area
(SF)

Unit 06 1B 54.3 m² 585 SF
Unit 10 1B 51.8 m² 558 SF
Unit 14 1B 47.6 m² 512 SF
3 153.7 m² 1,655 SF
Unit 04 1B (DRK) 52 m² 560 SF
Unit 12 1B (DRK) 52.1 m² 560 SF
2 104.1 m² 1,121 SF
Unit 15 1B+F 52.9 m² 569 SF
Unit 01 1B+F 52.9 m² 569 SF
2 105.8 m² 1,138 SF
Unit 08 1B+F (DRK) 56.6 m² 609 SF
1 56.6 m² 609 SF
Unit 03 2B 61 m² 656 SF
Unit 05 2B 60.9 m² 655 SF
2 121.9 m² 1,312 SF
Unit 02 2B L 73.4 m² 790 SF
1 73.4 m² 790 SF
Unit 09 2B+F (DRK) 69.3 m² 746 SF
1 69.3 m² 746 SF
Unit 11 3B 87.8 m² 945 SF
Unit 13 3B 86.8 m² 934 SF
2 174.6 m² 1,879 SF
Unit 07 BA 34.6 m² 373 SF
1 34.6 m² 373 SF
15 894 m² 9,623 SF

Level 10th to 17th Typical - Total Floor Area

Level 11 1,059 m² 11,399 SF

Level 10th to 17th Typical - Gross Floor Area By Law
569-2013

Level 11 971.4 m² 10,456 SF

Net / Gross =  0.92
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A115

18th to 23rd - Typical
Floor Plan

1734

2018.03.02

MO LL

CR

Mixed-Use
Development
11-21  Yorkville Avenue,
16-18 Cumberland Street

11 Yorkville Partners
Inc.

Level 18th to 23rd Typical - Total Floor Area

Level 20 985.5 m² 10,608 SF

Level 18th to 23rd Typical - Gross Floor Area By Law
569-2013

Level 20 897.8 m² 9,664 SF

Level 18th to 23rd Typical - Saleable Area and Unit
Type

Unit Number Unit Type
Saleable
Area (m2)

Saleable Area
(SF)

Unit 06 1B 54.3 m² 585 SF
Unit 10 1B 51.8 m² 558 SF
2 106.2 m² 1,143 SF
Unit 04 1B (DRK) 52 m² 560 SF
Unit 12 1B (DRK) 52.1 m² 560 SF
2 104.1 m² 1,121 SF
Unit 01 1B J 37.3 m² 401 SF
Unit 15 1B J 37.3 m² 401 SF
2 74.5 m² 802 SF
Unit 02 1B+F 53.3 m² 573 SF
Unit 03 1B+F 59.9 m² 645 SF
Unit 13 1B+F 61 m² 656 SF
Unit 14 1B+F 52.2 m² 562 SF
4 226.3 m² 2,436 SF
Unit 08 1B+F (DRK) 56.6 m² 609 SF
1 56.6 m² 609 SF
Unit 05 2B 60.9 m² 655 SF
1 60.9 m² 655 SF
Unit 09 2B+F (DRK) 69.3 m² 746 SF
1 69.3 m² 746 SF
Unit 11 3B 87.8 m² 945 SF
1 87.8 m² 945 SF
Unit 07 BA 34.6 m² 373 SF
1 34.6 m² 373 SF
15 820.3 m² 8,830 SF

Net / Gross =  0.91
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A116

24th to 28th - Typical
Floor Plan

1734

2018.03.02

MO LL

CR

Mixed-Use
Development
11-21  Yorkville Avenue,
16-18 Cumberland Street

11 Yorkville Partners
Inc.

Level 24th to 28th Typical - Saleable Area and Unit
Type

Unit Number Unit Type
Saleable
Area (m2)

Saleable Area
(SF)

Unit 09 1B 47.8 m² 515 SF
Unit 06 1B 47.8 m² 514 SF
2 95.6 m² 1,029 SF
Unit 04 1B (DRK) 52.1 m² 560 SF
Unit 11 1B (DRK) 52.1 m² 560 SF
2 104.1 m² 1,121 SF
Unit 01 1B J 37.3 m² 401 SF
Unit 14 1B J 37.3 m² 401 SF
2 74.5 m² 802 SF
Unit 08 1B+F 53.7 m² 578 SF
Unit 7 1B+F 53.7 m² 578 SF
Unit 02 1B+F 52.2 m² 562 SF
Unit 03 1B+F 61 m² 656 SF
Unit 12 1B+F 61 m² 656 SF
Unit 13 1B+F 52.2 m² 562 SF
6 333.8 m² 3,593 SF
Unit 10 2B+F 70.6 m² 760 SF
Unit 05 2B+F 70.6 m² 760 SF
2 141.2 m² 1,520 SF
14 749.2 m² 8,064 SF

Level 24th to 28th Typical - Total Floor Area

Level 25 911.8 m² 9,814 SF

Level 24th to 28th Typical - Gross Floor Area By Law
569-2013

Level 25 824.5 m² 8,874 SF

Net / Gross =  0.90
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A117

29th Floor Plan

1734

2018.03.02

MO

Checker

Mixed-Use
Development
11-21  Yorkville Avenue,
16-18 Cumberland Street

11 Yorkville Partners
Inc.

Level 29 - Gross Floor Area By Law 569-2013

Level 29 776.6 m² 8,360 SF

Level 29 - Saleable Area and Unit Type

Unit Number Unit Type
Saleable
Area (m2)

Saleable Area
(SF)

Unit 01 1B 48.8 m² 525 SF
Unit 10 1B 48.8 m² 525 SF
2 97.6 m² 1,050 SF
Unit 02 1B+F 58.5 m² 630 SF
Unit 03 1B+F 58.1 m² 625 SF
Unit 08 1B+F 58.2 m² 626 SF
Unit 09 1B+F 58.5 m² 630 SF
Unit 05 1B+F 62 m² 667 SF
5 295.3 m² 3,178 SF
Unit 06 2B L 90.7 m² 976 SF
1 90.7 m² 976 SF
Unit 04 2B+F 72 m² 775 SF
Unit 07 2B+F 71.9 m² 774 SF
2 143.9 m² 1,549 SF
10 627.5 m² 6,754 SF

Level 29 - Total Floor Area

Level 29 911.9 m² 9,816 SF

Net / Gross =  0.80
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30th to 37th - Typical
Floor Plan

1734

2018.03.02

MO
CR

Mixed-Use
Development
11-21  Yorkville Avenue,
16-18 Cumberland Street

11 Yorkville Partners
Inc.

Level 30th to 37th Typical - Gross Floor Area By Law
569-2013

Level 32 702.6 m² 7,563 SF

Level 30th to 37th Typical - Saleable Area and Unit
Type

Unit Number Unit Type
Saleable
Area (m2)

Saleable Area
(SF)

Unit 03 1B+F (DRK) 49.2 m² 530 SF
Unit 08 1B+F (DRK) 49.2 m² 530 SF
2 98.5 m² 1,060 SF
Unit 07 2B 70.1 m² 755 SF
Unit 05 2B 58.9 m² 633 SF
Unit 04 2B 70.1 m² 755 SF
Unit 06 2B 58.9 m² 634 SF
4 258 m² 2,777 SF
Unit 01 2B+F 68.2 m² 734 SF
Unit 02 2B+F 73.5 m² 791 SF
Unit 10 2B+F 68.3 m² 735 SF
Unit 02 2B+F 73.6 m² 792 SF
4 283.5 m² 3,052 SF
10 640 m² 6,888 SF

Level 30th to 37th Typical - Total Floor Area

Level 32 787.9 m² 8,481 SF

Net / Gross =  0.91
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38th to 59th - Typical
Floor Plan

1734

2018.03.02

MO
CR

Mixed-Use
Development
11-21  Yorkville Avenue,
16-18 Cumberland Street

11 Yorkville Partners
Inc.

Level 38th to 59th Typical - Gross Floor Area By Law
569-2013

Level 38 732.9 m² 7,889 SF

Level 38th to 59th Typical - Saleable Area and Unit
Type

Unit Number Unit Type
Saleable
Area (m2)

Saleable Area
(SF)

Unit 01 1B+F 52.1 m² 561 SF
Unit 03 1B+F 55 m² 592 SF
Unit 08 1B+F 55 m² 592 SF
Unit 10 1B+F 52.1 m² 561 SF
Unit 06 1B+F 58.8 m² 633 SF
5 273.1 m² 2,940 SF
Unit 07 2B 70.1 m² 755 SF
Unit 05 2B 58.8 m² 633 SF
Unit 04 2B 70.1 m² 755 SF
3 199.1 m² 2,143 SF
Unit 02 3B 99 m² 1,066 SF
Unit 09 3B 99.1 m² 1,066 SF
2 198.1 m² 2,132 SF
10 670.3 m² 7,215 SF

Level 38th to 59th Typical - Total Floor Area

Level 38 787.8 m² 8,480 SF

Net / Gross =  0.91
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60th to 62th Floor Plan
- Typical Residential

1734

2018.03.02

MO LL
CR

Mixed-Use
Development
11-21  Yorkville Avenue,
16-18 Cumberland Street

11 Yorkville Partners
Inc.

Level 60th to 62th Typical - Total Floor Area

Level 60 769.9 m² 8,287 SF

Level 60th to 62th Typical - Gross Floor Area By Law
569-2013

Level 60 715 m² 7,696 SF

Level 60th to 62th Typical - Saleable Area and Unit
Type

Unit Number Unit Type
Saleable
Area (m2)

Saleable Area
(SF)

Unit 06 1B+F 58.8 m² 633 SF
1 58.8 m² 633 SF
Unit 03 1B+F (DRK) 55 m² 592 SF
Unit 08 1B+F (DRK) 55 m² 592 SF
2 110.1 m² 1,185 SF
Unit 07 2B 70.1 m² 755 SF
Unit 05 2B 58.8 m² 633 SF
Unit 04 2B 70.1 m² 755 SF
3 199.1 m² 2,143 SF
Unit 01 2B (DRK) 65.2 m² 702 SF
Unit 10 2B (DRK) 65.2 m² 702 SF
2 130.4 m² 1,404 SF
Unit 02 2B L 76.9 m² 828 SF
Unit 09 2B L 77 m² 828 SF
2 153.9 m² 1,656 SF
10 652.3 m² 7,021 SF

Net / Gross =  0.91
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Mechanical Penthouse
Floor Plan
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Green Roof Statistics

Available Roof Space Calculation Proposed
Gross Floor Area, as defined in Green Roof Bylaw  (m²) 52,391.49
Total Roof Area (m²) 1,806.03

Area of Residential Private Terraces (m²) 336.28
Rooftop Outdoor Amenity Space,  if in a Residential Building  (m²) 645.38
Area of Renewable Energy Devices (m²) 0
Tower(s) Roof Area with floor plate less than 750 m² 0

Total Available Roof Space (m²) 824.37
Green Roof Coverage Required Proposed
Coverage of Available Roof Space (m²) 494.62 495
Coverage of Available Roof Space (%) 60% 60%
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